Pos Bib

1113
1110
1091
1093
1099
1081
1106
1105
1111
10 1094
11 1022
12 1025
13 1046
14 1107
15 1103
16 1026
17 1108
18 1102
19 1089
20 1112
21 1109
22 1149
23 1090
24 1095
25 1096
26 1021
27 1104
28 1069
29 1092
30 1047

OCOoONO AR, WN -~

Geraldine Multi Challenge 2023

March 19, 2023

Run - Half Marathon (Open)

vounene — winner: 1:35:15

Name

WREFORD, Ben
DOYLE, Xye
CHAPMAN, Jered
TILSLEY, Hamish
BROGDEN, Toby
STEVENS, Paul
GILLIES, Rebekah
GILLIES, Scott
RICHARDSON, Simon
BIELSKI, Miriam
PORIMA, Char
VERNON, Nick
JOHNSTONE, Leigh
DARLINGTON, Neve Joy
SAYWELL, Gaylene
BRYANT, Andy
FAULKNER, Simone
MCKAY, Amy
ARAHANGA-TAYLOR, Mawera
STOKES, Ella
VESELA, Andrea
DOHERTY, Catherine
TE HUIA, Erin
CALDER, Rex
HANLEY, Stephen
MACKEY, Victoria
SAYWELL, Tim
HUNT, Anika

KIRBY, Philip
STEVENS, Lynne

Gender Time

Men 1:35:15
Men 1:38:25
Men 1:38:47
Men 1:41:21

Men 1:45:34
Men 1:47:13
Women 1:48:13
Men 1:48:13
Men 1:50:11
Women 1:51:38
Women 1:52:38

Men 1:52:48
Women 1:53:32
Women 1:56:24
Women 1:57:13
Men 1:58:02
Women 2:01:49
Women 2:02:32
Women 2:02:51
Women 2:03:24
Women 2:03:35
Women 2:05:57
Women 2:08:07
Men 2:08:08
Men 2:12:39
Women 2:18:13
Men 2:18:59
Women 2:20:20
Men 2:22:02
Women 2:28:26

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)  2023/03/21 08:49:55

Gap

310"

3'33"

6'06"
10'19"
11'58"
12'58"
12'59"
14'56"
16'23"
17'24"
17'33"
18'18"
21'09"
21'59"
22'48"
26'35"
27'18"
27'37"
28'09"
28'20"
30'42"
32'52"
32'53"
37'25"
42'58"
43'45"
45'06"
46'48"
53'11"
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Pos

31
32
33
34

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)

Bib
1097
1098
1101
1024

Geraldine Multi Challenge 2023

March 19, 2023

Run - Half Marathon (Open)

Yougwme  winner: 1:35:15

CLUB

Name Gender
COLLINS, Bryleigh Women
COLLINS, Sharleen Women
SCHNELL, Kylie Women
JONES, Warwick Men

Time
2:44:41
2:44:42
2:46:58
3:12:28

Gap

1h9'26"
1h9'27"
1h11'44"
1h37'13"

2023/03/21 08:49:55
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2023

March 19, 2023

21km Half Marathon Senior Male (Men)
e winner: 1:38:25

Pos Bib Name Gender Time Gap
1 1110 DOYLE, Xye Men 1:38:25
2 1091 CHAPMAN, Jered Men 1:38:47 0'23"
3 1093 TILSLEY, Hamish Men 1:41:21 2'56"
4 1099 BROGDEN, Toby Men 1:45:34 7'09"

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)  2023/03/21 08:49:55 Page 1/1



March 19, 2023

vee — Winner: 1:48:13

Bib
1106
1046
1107
1102
1112
1149

1097
1101

Pos Name

MCKAY, Amy
STOKES, Elia

ONOO O PRWN -

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)

Geraldine Multi Challenge 2023

GILLIES, Rebekah
JOHNSTONE,
DARLINGTON, Neve Joy

Leigh

DOHERTY, Catherine
COLLINS, Bryleigh
SCHNELL, Kylie

2023/03/21 08:49:55

21km Half Marathon Senior Female (Women)

Gender

Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

Time
1:48:13
1:53:32
1:56:24
2:02:32
2:03:24
2:05:57
2:44:41
2:46:58

Gap

5'20"

811"
14'20"
15"11"
17'44"
56'28"
58'46"
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March 19, 2023

vee— Winner: 1:35:15

Pos Bib Name

Geraldine Multi Challenge 2023

21km Half Marathon Vet 1 Male (Men)

Gender

1113 WREFORD, Ben Men
1105 GILLIES, Scott Men
1025 VERNON, Nick Men

1104 SAYWELL, Tim Men

1
2
3
4 1026 BRYANT, Andy Men
5
6

1024 JONES, Warwick Men

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)

2023/03/21 08:49:55

Time
1:35:15
1:48:13
1:52:48
1:58:02
2:18:59
3:12:28

Gap

12'59"
17'33"
22'48"
43'45"
1h37'13"

Page 1/1



March 19, 2023

vee — Winner: 1:51:38

Bib
1094
1022

1

2

3 1103
4 1109
5

6

/

Name

1090
1047
1098

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)

Geraldine Multi Challenge 2023

BIELSKI, Miriam
PORIMA, Char
SAYWELL, Gaylene
VESELA, Andrea
TE HUIA, Erin
STEVENS, Lynne
COLLINS, Sharleen

2023/03/21 08:49:56

21km Half Marathon Vet 1 Female (Women)

Gender

Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

Time
1:51:38
1:52:38
1:57:13
2:03:35
2:08:07
2:28:26
2:44:42

Gap

1'01"
5'36"
11'57"
16'29"
36'48"
53'04"

Page 1/1



March 19, 2023

v Winner: 1:47:13

Pos Bib Name

Geraldine Multi Challenge 2023

1081 STEVENS, Paul

1111  RICHARDSON, Simon

1096 HANLEY, Stephen

1
2
3 1095 CALDER, Rex
4
)

1092 KIRBY, Pnhilip

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)

2023/03/21 08:49:56

21km Half Marathon Vet 2 Male (Men)

Gender

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Time
1:47:13
1:50:11
2:08:08
2:12:39
2:22:02

Gap

2'58"
20'55"
25'27"
34'50"

Page 1/1
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21km Half Marathon Vet 2 Female (Women)

Pos Bib Name

R Geraldine Multi Challenge 2023
ﬁ March 19, 2023
voumnane — Winner: 2:01:49

1108 FAULKNER, Simone

1089 ARAHANGA-TAYLOR, Mawera

1
2
3 1021 MACKEY, Victoria
4

1069 HUNT, Anika

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)

2023/03/21 08:49:56

Gender

Women
Women
Women
Women

Time
2:01:49
2:02:51
2:18:13
2:20:20

Gap
1'02"

16'23"
18'31"

Page 1/1



CLUB

Pos Bib

1256
1333
1312
1310
1313
1317
1322
1327
1330
10 1323
11 1243
12 1324
13 1334
14 1315
15 1265
16 1264
17 1331
18 1308
19 1318
20 1320
21 1244
22 1319
23 1314
24 1309
25 1311
26 1207
27 1332
28 1325
29 1248
30 1269

OCOoONO AR, WN -~

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)

MOUNTAINBIKE

Geraldine Multi Challenge 2023

March 19, 2023

Run - 13.8km Recreational (Open)
winner: 56:57

Name

MCKEOWN, Oliver
GROVES, Coles
GRACE, Tyrone
GOLLAN, Stewart
TAIT, Aaron
BIELSKI, David
OSBORNE, Harry
BYRNE, Pip
LAMING, Ruby
OSBORNE, Nick
THOMSON, Leanne
MCKERCHAR, Sonia
WREFORD, Martina
ANDERSON, Cameron
CRAWFORD, Lachlan
ALLNUTT, Leanne
FOSTER, Joel
LOCHHEAD, Sally
SCHWALGER, Mike
DOYLE, Wayne
WHELAN, Sherie
MASON, Stacey
GRACE, Logan
JACK, Clare
ASHTON, Jeni
MACDONALD, Sarah
THOMAS, Myles
INGLIS, lain
MANSON, Cam
EWART, Kirsty

Gender

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Women
Men
Women
Women
Women
Men
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Men
Women
Women
Men
Women
Women
Women
Men
Men
Men
Women

Time
56:57
57:28
58:01
58:51

1:01:00
1:01:01
1:02:38
1:03:12
1:03:41
1:03:52
1:06:34
1:08:37
1:08:46
1:08:47
:10:25
:10:47
:10:52
:11:28
:11:33
:12:39
:16:31
:16:32
:18:47
1:21:22
1:27:04
1:27:04
1:27:04
1:28:11
1:28:48
1:29:08

— ) — e A A

2023/03/21 08:49:56

Gap

0'31"
1'04"
1'55"
4'04"
4'04"
5'41"
6'15"
6'44"
6'55"
9'37"
11'41"
11'49"
11'50"
13'28"
13'51"
13'55"
14'31"
14'36"
15'42"
19'35"
19'35"
21'51"
24'26"
30'08"
30'08"
30'08"
31'14"
31'52"
32'11"
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Pos

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

CLUB

Bib
1286
1326
1321
1266
1329
1215
1241
1231

MOUNTAINBIKE

Geraldine Multi Challenge 2023

March 19, 2023

Run - 13.8km Recreational (Open)
winner: 56:57

Name

JULIAN, Beth
SPARHAM, Allison
GLASIER, Liz
KNIGHT, Hannah
MEHRTENS, Lucy
MCKEOWN, Danette
CASEY, Barbara
LEONARD, Rodger

Gender

Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Men

Time Gap

1:30:55 33'58"
1:31:47 34'51"
1:33:00 36'03"
1:36:28 39'32"
1:40:51 43'54"
1:48:27 51'30"
2:06:45 1h9'49"
3:10:33 2h13'36"

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)  2023/03/21 08:49:56
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2023
March 19, 2023
13.8km Run Challenge Senior Male (Men)

nee— Wwinner: 57:28

Pos Bib Name Gender Time Gap

1 1333 GROVES, Coles Men 57:28
2 1312 GRACE, Tyrone Men 58:01 0'33"
3 1310 GOLLAN, Stewart Men 58:51 1'24"
4 1313 TAIT, Aaron Men 1:01:00 3'33"
5 1317 BIELSKI, David Men 1:01:01 3'33"
6 1323 OSBORNE, Nick Men 1:03:52 6'24"
/ 1331 FOSTER, Joel Men 1:10:52 13'24"
8 1318 SCHWALGER, Mike Men 1:11:33 14'05"
9 1320 DOYLE, Wayne Men 1:12:39 15'11"
10 1332 THOMAS, Myles Men 1:27:04 29'37"
11 1325 INGLIS, lain Men 1:28:11 30'43"
12 1248 MANSON, Cam Men 1:28:48 31'21"

13 1231 LEONARD, Rodger Men 3:10:33 2h13'05"

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)  2023/03/21 08:49:56 Page 1/1



Pos

O©COoONOOAPRLWN -

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

MOUNTAINBIKE
CLuB

Bib
1327
1243
1324
1334
1264
1308
1244
1319
1309
1311
1207
1269
1286
1326
1321
1266
1329
1215
1241

Geraldine Multi Challenge 2023

March 19, 2023

13.8km Run Challenge Senior Female (Women)

winner: 1:03:12

Name

BYRNE, Pip
THOMSON, Leanne
MCKERCHAR, Sonia
WREFORD, Martina
ALLNUTT, Leanne
LOCHHEAD, Sally
WHELAN, Sherie
MASON, Stacey
JACK, Clare
ASHTON, Jeni
MACDONALD, Sarah
EWART, Kirsty
JULIAN, Beth
SPARHAM, Allison
GLASIER, Liz
KNIGHT, Hannah
MEHRTENS, Lucy
MCKEOWN, Danette
CASEY, Barbara

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)

Gender

Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

2023/03/21 08:49:57

Time
1:03:12
1:06:34
1:08:37
1:08:46
1:10:47
1:11:28
1:16:31
1:16:32
1:21:22
1:27:04
1:27:04
1:29:08
1:30:55
1:31:47
1:33:00
1:36:28
1:40:51
1:48:27
2:06:45

Gap

3'22"
5'26"
5'34"
7'36"
8'16"
13'20"
13'20"
18"11"
23'53"
23'53"
25'56"
27'43"
28'36"
29'48"
33'17"
37'39"
45'15"
1h3'34"

Page 1/1



March 19, 2023

nee — Winner: 56:57

Pos Bib Name

Geraldine Multi Challenge 2023

1256 MCKEOWN, Oliver
1322 OSBORNE, Harry

1
2
3 1315 ANDERSON, Cameron
4 1265 CRAWFORD, Lachlan
5

1314 GRACE, Logan

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)

2023/03/21 08:49:57

13.8km Run Challenge Junior Male (Men)

Gender

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Time
56:57
1:02:38
1:08:47
1:10:25
1:18:47

Gap

5'41"
11'50"
13'28"
21'51"

Page 1/1



Geraldine Multi Challenge 2023

y)  March 19, 2023
13.8km Run Challenge Junior Female (Women)

woumnee — Winner: 1:03:41

CLUB

Pos Bib Name Gender Time Gap
1 1330 LAMING, Ruby Women 1:03:41

(%

O(/)‘/

S

Page 1/1
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Pos Bib

1569
1593
1611
1594
1561
1316
1612
1604
1602
10 1607
11 1585
12 1590
13 1571
14 1603
15 1557
16 1570
17 1568
18 1582
19 1610
20 1613
21 1614
22 1578
23 1577
24 1572
25 1583
26 1586
27 1580
28 1555
29 1019
30 1591

OCOoONO AR, WN -~

Geraldine Multi Challenge 2023

March 19, 2023

Run/Walk - 5.8km (Open)
wonmnee — \Winner: 31:03

Name

MORTEN, Ben

LE COMPTE, Oscar
MILLS, Olie
ANDERSON, Matt
CRAWFORD, Thomas
BIELSKI, Quilan
BOWAN, Archie
SAYWELL, Archie
SAYWELL, Kaitlyn
MOUNTFORD, Rueben
EARL, Luca
WEAVER, Emma
CHAPMAN, Olly
SAYWELL, Pippa
BROWN, Craig
CHAPMAN, Harry
MORTEN, Abbi
MARTIN, Claire
PIDGEON, Hayley
BOWAN, Maisy
JOHNSON, Lucy
VILJOEN, Marne
PRETORIUS, Mariaan
LITHGOW, Louen
EARL, Maria

EARL, James
BIELSKI, Seamus
LOYD, Rachel
CARPENTER, Bex
MCGEOWN, Steff

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)

Gender

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Men
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Men
Women
Men
Men
Women
Women
Women

Time
31:03
31:23
31:42
32:04
33:00
33:03
33:32
34:36
34:49
34:51
34:55
35:10
35:25
35:32
35:35
36:04
38:42
39:15
39:29
39:41
39:41
40:09
40:09
41:11
41:14
41:14
42:09
45:41
47:09
49:24

2023/03/21 08:49:58

Gap

0'20"
0'39"
1'01"
1'58"
2'00"
2'30"
3'33"
3'47"
3'48"
3'53"
4'07"
4'23"
4'29"
4'33"
5'01"
7'39"
8'13"
8'27"
8'38"
8'38"
9'07"
9'07"
10'08"
10"11"
10"11"
11'06"
14'39"
16'06"
18'21"
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Pos

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)

Bib
1566
1606
1600
1544
1538
1601
1599
1598
1589
1588
1609
1563
1608
1516
1559
1560
1545
1616
1546
1581
1597
1596
1595
1556
1510
1564
1565
1605
1576
1573

Geraldine Multi Challenge 2023
March 19, 2023

Run/Walk - 5.8km (Open)

voymae— yWinner: 31:03

Name

TURNER, Karen
MACKEY, Elizabeth
DRENNAN, Charlotte
NELSON, Elsa
GOODFELLOW, Gemma
DRENNAN, Hazel
DRENNAN, Trudy
ELWOOQOD, Heather
SAYWELL-ALLEN, Stanley
SAYWELL, Rachel
LEWIS, Lucy
BREWSTER-LEWIS, Jolene
JOHNSTON, Jayne
DUNCKLEY, Sarah
DUNPHY, Fiona
DUNPHY, Erik

NELSON, Cassie

COX, Amanda

DONALD, Jordan
MOORE, Marie
HICKSON, Toby
HICKSON, Lucy
HICKSON, Matt
BROWN, Brigit
MCLELLAN, Andrew
GLEDHILL, Jason
GLEDHILL, Annabel
DARLINGTON, Zehavit
GRACE, Andrew
GRACE, Celeste

Gender

Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Men

Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Men

Women
Women
Men

Women
Men

Women
Men

Women
Men

Men

Women
Women
Men

Women

Time
49:24
52:11
52:18
52:56
53:14
55:52
55:53
57:30
59:54
59:55

1:01:48
1:01:49
1:02:00
1:02:05
1:03:21
1:03:26
1:05:00
1:05:12
1:05:13
1:05:45
1:07:10
1:07:15
1:07:34
1:14:36
1:14:39
1:16:17
1:16:23
1:20:14
1:22:00
1:22:43

2023/03/21 08:49:58

Gap
18'22"
21'09"
21'16"
21'54"
22'12"
24'50"
24'50"
26'27"
28'52"
28'53"
30'45"
30'46"
30'57"
31'02"
32'19"
32'24"
33'58"
34'10"
34'"11"
34'42"
36'08"
36'13"
36'31"
43'33"
43'36"
45'14"
45'21"
49'12"
50'58"
51'40"

Page 2/3



Pos

61
62
63
64
65
66

Bib
1574
1592
1575
1554
1526
1558

Geraldine Multi Challenge 2023
March 19, 2023
Run/Walk - 5.8km (Open)

MOUNTAINBIKE Winner: 31 :03

CLUB

Name Gender Time
VERMEULEN, Jeandre' Men 1:23:58
VAN DER WESTHUIZEN, Madelein Women 1:24:02
VERMEULEN, Dornne' Women 1:24:09
BROWN, Charmaine Men 1:39:05
PORIMA, Nikita Women 1:39:13
MCLELLAN, Samantha Women 1:47:27

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)  2023/03/21 08:49:58

Gap
52'56"
53'00"
53'06"

1h8'03"
1h8'11"
1h16'25"
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Pos Bib

1569
1593
1604
1585
1571
1570
1572
1586
1580
10 1589
11 1597
12 1576

©COoONOOOAPRWN -

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)

Geraldine Multi Challenge 2023
March 19, 2023

5.8km Fun Run/Walk Under 13 Male (Men)
e winner: 31:03

Name

MORTEN, Ben

LE COMPTE, Oscar
SAYWELL, Archie
EARL, Luca
CHAPMAN, Olly
CHAPMAN, Harry
LITHGOW, Louen
EARL, James
BIELSKI, Seamus
SAYWELL-ALLEN, Stanley
HICKSON, Toby
GRACE, Andrew

2023/03/21 08:49:58

Gender

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Time
31:03
31:23
34:36
34:55
35:25
36:04
41:11
41:14
42:09
59:54

1:07:10
1:22:00

Gap

0'20"
3'33"
3'53"
4'23"
5'01"
10'08"
10"11"
11'06"
28'52"
36'08"
50'58"

Page 1/1



March 19, 2023

wee — Winner: 35:10

Bib Name

OCONOOOTPEWN -

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)

Geraldine Multi Challenge 2023

1590 WEAVER, Emma
1603 SAYWELL, Pippa
1600 DRENNAN, Charlotte
1544 NELSON, Elsa

1601 DRENNAN, Hazel
1609 LEWIS, Lucy

1545 NELSON, Cassie
1596 HICKSON, Lucy
1565 GLEDHILL, Annabel

2023/03/21 08:49:59

Gender

Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

5.8km Fun Run/Walk Under 13 Female (Women)

Time
35:10
35:32
52:18
52:56
55:52

1:01:48
1:05:00
1:07:15
1:16:23

Gap

0'22"
17'09"
17°47"
20'43"
26'38"
29'51"
32'06"
41'14"

Page 1/1



Geraldine Multi Challenge 2023

March 19, 2023

5.8km Fun Run/Walk Junior Male (Men)
e winner: 31:42

Pos Bib Name Gender Time Gap
1 1611 MILLS, Olie Men 31:42
2 1561 CRAWFORD, Thomas Men 33:00 1'19"
3 1316 BIELSKI, Quilan Men 33:03 1'21"
4 1612 BOWAN, Archie Men 33:32 1'51"
5 1560 DUNPHY, Erik Men 1:03:26  31'45"

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)  2023/03/21 08:49:59 Page 1/1



Geraldine Multi Challenge 2023

March 19, 2023

5.8km Fun Run/Walk Junior Female (Women)
e winner: 34:49

Bib Name Gender Time Gap

1 1602 SAYWELL, Kaitlyn Women 34:49

2 1610 PIDGEON, Hayley Women 39:29 4'40"
3 1613 BOWAN, Maisy Women 39:41 4'51"
4 1614 JOHNSON, Lucy Women 39:41 4'51"
5 1606 MACKEY, Elizabeth Women 52:11 17'22"
6 1558 MCLELLAN, Samantha Women 1:47:27 1h12'38"

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)  2023/03/21 08:49:59 Page 1/1



March 19, 2023

nee  Winner: 32:04

Pos Bib Name

©CoONOOOPRWN -

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)

Geraldine Multi Challenge 2023

1594 ANDERSON, Matt
1607 MOUNTFORD, Rueben
1557 BROWN, Craig

1546 DONALD, Jordan
1595 HICKSON, Matt
1510 MCLELLAN, Andrew
1564 GLEDHILL, Jason
1574 VERMEULEN, Jeandre'
1554 BROWN, Charmaine

2023/03/21 08:49:59

5.8km Fun Run/Walk Senior Male (Men)

Gender

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Time
32:04
34:51
35:35

1:05:13
1:07:34
1:14:39
1:16:17
1:23:58
1:39:05

Gap

2'47"
3'32"
33'10"
35'30"
42'35"
44'13"
51'55"
1h7'02"

Page 1/1



MOUNTAINBIKE
CLuB

Pos Bib

1568
1582
1578
1577
1583
1555
1019
1591
1566
1538
1599
1598
1588
1563
1608
1516
1559
1616
1581
1556
1605
1573
1592
1575
1526
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2023

March 19, 2023

5.8km Fun Run/Walk Senior Female (Women)

winner: 38:42

Name

MORTEN, Abbi

MARTIN, Claire
VILJOEN, Marne
PRETORIUS, Mariaan
EARL, Maria

LOYD, Rachel
CARPENTER, Bex
MCGEOWN, Steff
TURNER, Karen
GOODFELLOW, Gemma
DRENNAN, Trudy
ELWOOD, Heather
SAYWELL, Rachel
BREWSTER-LEWIS, Jolene
JOHNSTON, Jayne
DUNCKLEY, Sarah
DUNPHY, Fiona

COX, Amanda

MOORE, Marie

BROWN, Brigit
DARLINGTON, Zehavit
GRACE, Celeste

VAN DER WESTHUIZEN, Madelein
VERMEULEN, Dornne'
PORIMA, Nikita

Gender

Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

2023/03/21 08:49:59

Time
38:42
39:15
40:09
40:09
41:14
45:41
47:09
49:24
49:24
53:14
55:53
57:30
59:55

1:01:49
1:02:00
1:02:05
1:03:21
1:05:12
1:05:45
1:14:36
1:20:14
1:22:43
1:24:02
1:24:09
1:39:13

Gap

0'34"
1'28"
1'28"
2'32"
7'00"
8'27"
10'42"
10'43"
14'33"
17'11"
18'48"
21'14"
23'07"
23'18"
23'23"
24'40"
26'31"
27'03"
35'54"
41'33"
44'01"
45'21"
45'27"
1h0'32"
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